45387 97 SEP 17 P3:27 ATE 05046488 4540603	C C
Not mar .	0 
CALIFICATION AND A MANUFACIURED STRUCTURE	<b>,</b>
DEPARTMENT OF ITAMISON FILLOS FORMERS 1985 LANA AVE, NE SALEN OR 197314 INSTRUCTIONS: INSTRUC	31
Complete all sections. This form must be signed by all interest-holding parties and have a Title Report or Lot Book Report attach that cannot be over 7 days old when submitted to DMV.	ied
This form and Title Report or Lot Book Report must be submitted with your manufactured structure ownership documents and, if the manufactured structure is to be financed by a third party, proof of a loan approval.	he
Cogar description and location of test property (description	be
Willamette Meridian, in the County of Klamath, State of Oregon.	N
If there is a mortgage, deed of trust or lien on this land, list all mortgagees and beneficiaries of deeds of trust below. Space is provided two names and addresses. If there are none, write "none".	for
GREEN TREE FINANCIAL, PO BOX 1570, TUALATIN, CR 97062	
NONE Tax Lot Number (from assessor): 1800	
Legal description of the manufactured structure that is located on the real property described above: See Above	
YEAR MAKE WIDTH LENGTH LENGTH LEHCLE IDENTIFICATION NO	
List all security interest holders motorgana have the first of 1-28 52 18445- GWOR23 N18445	
structure described above. Space is provided for two names, addresses and approvals. Signatures from the parties listed below are the name approval that the application may be submitted. If there are none, write "none".	ed eir
GREEN TREE FINANCIAL, PO BOX 1570, TUALATIN, CR 97062	
NONE SIGNATURE OF SECURED DAPTY	
X DATE SIGNATURE OF SECURED PARTY DATE   Pax Lot Number (from assessor): 1800 X	
UWe do not know the wherpabouts of the permanent plate assigned to this vehicle.	_
I/We certify that the statements made above are accurate to the best of my/our knowledge. All liens, deeds of trust, mortgages and security interests have been listed. If there are none, I/We have certified this by writing "none" in the space provided.	
PRINTED NAME OF OWNER(s)	
DOUGLAS S. BESKOW & CHARYMANE M. BESKOW	
9204 McLaughlin Ln. Keno, OR 97627	-1
X (Kunmanem. Blukow) Same As Above	
A STATE OF USE ON TAXANGE AND A STATE OF THE STATE OF T	
Application for exemption for a manufactured structure is hereby approved.	
DATE SIGNATURE OF DWV OFFICE	
9-15-97 x Chustine Kinger	
This exemption is VOID if not recorded with the county within 15 calendar days from: $B = 0.0000000000000000000000000000000000$	
$\gamma - \tau \omega - \gamma \gamma$	
STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH : ss.	
Filed for record at request of Aspen Title & Escrow the 17th	
A.D., 19 97 at 3:27 o'clock P.M., and duly recorded in Vol M97	
FEE \$10.00 on Page 30483	
By Jotalian Kraal	